
You can come in any
time we are open

Inside will be
signs showing you

where to go

If you can’t go up stairs,
you can use the lift

Monday to Friday

9:30am to 5:00pm

Saturday

10:00am to 4:00pm

Long Time No See
What to expect at the exhibition:

Arriving

Full access guide at lncn.ac/ltns24access

On Saturdays, you
will need a free ticket

You can book tickets
on the website

Closed on Sundays



There will be coloured
lights at checkpoints

We have made a
route for you to

follow in the labs

If you go a different
way, please be kind

to other people

The main lights will
be off but the

objects will be lit up

Weekdays will probably
be quieter

We will have a printed
guidebook too

Long Time No See
What to expect at the exhibition:

Inside the labs

There are softer seats  
outside the labs

There will be
seats in the labs 

You can visit online too

Full access guide at lncn.ac/ltns24access



Peter de Wint Building

r

Campus Map

Our Route Signs

Long Time No See
What to expect at the exhibition:

Peter de Wint Building

Conservation Corridor

Peter de Wint

With thanks to the University
of Lincoln Estates team

Door to
  stairs  

Second lab door

Full access guide at lncn.ac/ltns24access

First lab door

Science lab
(no access)

Lift

(LAC and Library)Entrance

(Toilets)


